
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects Taught 

(or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Aho Christina K-8 Physical Education caho@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Brasiskis Kathy K-8 Physical Education kbrasiskis@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Chuttey Marty 6-8 Physical Education mchuttey@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Ciotti Matt 6-8 Physical Education mrciotti@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Davis Davis 6-8 Physical Education ebdavis@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Dumser Kelli K-5 Physical Education kwdumser@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Eggers T.J. PK-8 Physical Education tjeggers@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Guerin Heidi K-5 Physical Education hsguerin@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Harrington Phil K-8 Physical Education pbharrington@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Harrold Amy K-5 Physical Education acharrold@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Hotchner Kim K-8 Physical Education kahotchner@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Kenley Barbara PK-8 Physical Education bskenley@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Knop Crae K-5 Physical Education shknop@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Martin-Wong Patty K-5 Physical Education Pamartin-wong@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Pack Kathy K-8 Physical Education Immaculata Catholic School

Pearl Myles PK-7 Physical Education mtpearl@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Searcy Dewey PK-8 Physical Education dsearcy@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Shelton Kristin K-8 Physical Education kshelton@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Topper Patty K-5 Physical Education patopper@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Vess Bonnie K-8 Physical Education bvess@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Yenichek Tony K-8 Physical Education ajyenichek@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School
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